v@ PACIFICORP

A MIDAMERICAN ENERGY MOLDINGS COMPANY

Washington General Rate Case

Taxes Other Than Income

Taxes Other Than Income

408CA
408GPS
4080R
408SE
408S0O
408UT
408WA
408WYP

Total Taxes Other Than Income

2008
Total

Company

930,684
76,322,280
19,493,109
399,897
1,085

(136,514)
9,166,922
1,321,102

107,498,564




