

## Washington General Rate Case Taxes Other Than Income

2008	
Total	
Company	y

## **Taxes Other Than Income**

408CA	930,684
408GPS	76,322,280
408OR	19,493,109
408SE	399,897
408SO	1,085
408UT	(136,514)
408WA	9,166,922
408WYP	1,321,102

Total Taxes Other Than Income 107,498,564